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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
 
Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times 
11.21 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims Wind H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 Edina 10.77 10.50 Q NWI 1 
2 Wilhite, Richard 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 11.15 10.93 Q NWI 3 
3 Kendrick, Gideon 12 Hopkins 11.22 11.04 Q NWI 5 
4 Williams, Jason 9 Minneapolis Washburn 11.06 11.07 Q NWI 2 
5 Jackson, Jarod 10 Wayzata 11.24 11.22 Q NWI 4 
6 Singleton, Keandre 9 Minnetonka 11.30 11.24 q NWI 3 
7 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 11.16 11.31 q NWI 4 
9 Russ, Richard 12 Hopkins 11.55 11.34 NWI 1 
10 Broadway, Laron 10 Hopkins 11.74 11.45 NWI 3 
11 Hill, Matthew 12 Hopkins 11.66 11.47 NWI 1 
12 D'Kae, Ryan 11 Wayzata 11.64 11.49 NWI 4 
13 Mertes, John 11 Edina 11.60 11.51 NWI 3 
14 Webb, Charles 10 Minnetonka 11.54 11.52 NWI 1 
15 Rogers, Jimmy 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 11.62 11.55 NWI 4 
16 Frisbie, Steve 10 Eden Prairie 11.64 11.60 NWI 5 
17 Kidd, Ej 11 Eden Prairie 11.74 11.62 NWI 1 
18 Kanu, Prince 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 11.64 11.65 NWI 5 
19 Gray, Evan 11 Minneapolis Southwest 11.58 11.69 NWI 2 
20 De-Souza, Melvin 10 Eden Prairie 11.64 11.70 NWI 3 
21 Michlitsch, Kyle 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 11.49 11.71 NWI 2 
22 Niemira, Dane 10 Eden Prairie 11.74 11.84 NWI 2 
23 Bridges, Travis 11 Minnetonka 11.91 11.84 NWI 4 
24 Keogh, Tim 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 12.09 11.87 NWI 1 
25 Olevitch, Alex 12 St Louis Park 11.96 11.90 NWI 5 
26 Munson, Tre 11 St Louis Park 11.97 11.93 NWI 5 
27 Sundberg, John 12 Edina 11.64 11.95 NWI 2 
28 Krcbsbach, Ben 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 12.02 11.97 NWI 1 
29 Adrian, Kange 10 Minneapolis South 11.99 12.21 NWI 4 
30 Senaphanh, Soly 10 Minneapolis South 12.16 12.24 NWI 2 
31 Owens, Jumoke 11 Minneapolis Roosevelt 12.00 12.39 NWI 3 
 
Bemidji State University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:05 PM 6/4/2010 Page 4 
Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash Class AA 
11.21 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 Edina 10.50 10.59 0.2 10 
2 Wilhite, Richard 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 10.93 10.97 0.2 8 
3 Williams, Jason 9 Minneapolis Washburn 11.07 10.99 0.2 6 
4 Kendrick, Gideon 12 Hopkins 11.04 11.08 0.2 5 
5 Jackson, Jarod 10 Wayzata 11.22 11.28 0.2 4 
6 Singleton, Keandre 9 Minnetonka 11.24 11.35 0.2 3 
7 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 11.31 11.40 0.2 2 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 4 Boys 200 Meter Dash Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times 
22.72 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims Wind H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 Edina 21.48 21.25 Q NWI 1 
2 Wilhite, Richard 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 22.37 22.21 Q NWI 3 
3 Oseko, Victor 11 Hopkins 22.54 22.44 Q NWI 4 
4 Williams, Jason 9 Minneapolis Washburn 22.29 22.75 Q NWI 2 
5 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 22.55 22.59 q NWI 4 
6 Singleton, Keandre 9 Minnetonka 22.94 22.85 q NWI 1 
7 Christopher, Hatcher 12 Minneapolis South 22.92 22.89 q NWI 2 
8 Hynes, Greg 12 St Louis Park 23.15 23.06 q NWI 1 
9 Brown, Benjamin 12 Edina 23.76 23.22 NWI 1 
10 Trapp, Chad 11 Wayzata 23.54 23.33 NWI 4 
11 Henry, Fred 12 Minneapolis Henry 23.29 23.34 NWI 3 
12 Wright, Sam 11 Eden Prairie 23.44 23.38 NWI 4 
13 Borillo, Michael 11 Wayzata 24.12 23.47 NWI 2 
14 Edwards, Marcus 12 St Louis Park 23.72 23.48 NWI 2 
15 McFarlin, James 10 Minnetonka 23.64 23.60 NWI 3 
16 Frisbie, Steve 10 Eden Prairie 23.84 23.66 NWI 2 
17 Rogers, Jimmy 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 22.61 23.78 NWI 3 
18 Brisbois, John 10 Eden Prairie 23.94 23.78 NWI 4 
19 Scott, Matt 10 Minneapolis South 23.82 23.97 NWI 1 
20 Snelson, Javon 10 Benilde-St Margaret's 23.16 24.01 NWI 2 
21 Sundberg, John 12 Edina 23.94 24.18 NWI 3 
22 Blair, Tavaughn 10 Hopkins 24.27 24.19 NWI 1 
23 Swen, James 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 24.84 24.24 NWI 4 
24 Bridges, Travis 11 Minnetonka 24.34 24.30 NWI 1 
25 Rowe, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 24.04 24.64 NWI 3 
26 Montague, Obadiah 10 Minnetonka 24.44 24.74 NWI 2 
27 Koffa, David 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25.07 24.85 NWI 4 
28 DeVaughn, Nathan 10 Minneapolis Southwest 24.82 24.88 NWI 3 
28 Jones, James 10 Minneapolis Henry 25.29 24.88 NWI 2 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 4 Boys 200 Meter Dash Class AA 
22.72 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 Edina 21.25 21.24 NWI 10 
2 Wilhite, Richard 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 22.21 22.14 NWI 8 
3 Oseko, Victor 11 Hopkins 22.44 22.21 NWI 6 
4 Williams, Jason 9 Minneapolis Washburn 22.75 22.35 NWI 5 
5 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 22.59 22.58 NWI 4 
6 Hynes, Greg 12 St Louis Park 23.06 23.14 NWI 3 
7 Singleton, Keandre 9 Minnetonka 22.85 23.26 NWI 2 
8 Christopher, Hatcher 12 Minneapolis South 22.89 23.38 NWI 1 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 



Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Dash Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times 
49.73 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims H# 
Preliminaries 
1 DeSalvo, Paul 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 49.90 50.48 Q 1 
2 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 50.85 51.34 Q 3 
3 Salargo, Austin 10 Hopkins 49.98 51.71 Q 2 
4 Jensen, Deshonte 12 Eden Prairie 51.89 51.91 Q 4 
5 Christopher, Hatcher 12 Minneapolis South 51.89 51.98 q 4 
6 Pydych, Evan 12 Edina 52.71 52.14 q 1 
7 Queenan, Ryan 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 52.72 52.62 q 1 
8 Henry, Fred 12 Minneapolis Henry 55.34 52.69 q 2 
9 Whiting, Charles 9 Minneapolis Washburn 53.22 52.91 3 
10 Johnson, Skip 11 Wayzata 53.43 52.93 3 
11 Cornelius, Andrew 12 Hopkins 52.80 53.03 2 
12 Olson, Nathan 10 Minneapolis Southwest 52.52 53.28 2 
13 Nagel, Matias 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 54.91 53.53 1 
14 Kariuki, Henry 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 53.63 53.59 1 
15 Brandt, Michael 9 Eden Prairie 56.44 53.66 2 
16 Roemhildt, Christian 10 Minnetonka 55.24 54.15 1 
16 Conway, Josh 11 Minnetonka 54.73 54.15 3 
18 Orlowsky, Nick 12 Minnetonka 53.38 54.18 4 
19 Yost, Andrew 12 Eden Prairie 53.94 54.26 2 
20 Alec, Trelsted 10 Minneapolis South 52.01 54.29 3 
21 Satoh, Tyler 11 Edina 54.84 54.74 2 
22 Buckhorn, Sean 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 53.84 54.91 1 
23 Anderson, Hunter 12 Hopkins 56.34 55.31 3 
24 Gossell, Anthony 10 St Louis Park 56.65 56.62 1 
25 Rowe, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 55.94 57.11 4 
26 Xiong, Na 10 Minneapolis Henry 54.16 57.81 3 
27 Schult, Aturo 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 54.71 57.88 4 
--- Bader, Justin 9 Minnetonka 53.50 DQ 2 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Dash Class AA 
49.73 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Points 
Finals 
1 DeSalvo, Paul 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 50.48 49.38 QUAL 10 
2 Salargo, Austin 10 Hopkins 51.71 50.14 8 
3 Harder, Donny 12 Minneapolis Southwest 51.34 50.14 6 
4 Jensen, Deshonte 12 Eden Prairie 51.91 51.57 5 
5 Pydych, Evan 12 Edina 52.14 52.37 4 
6 Queenan, Ryan 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 52.62 52.47 3 
7 Christopher, Hatcher 12 Minneapolis South 51.98 52.80 2 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 8 Boys 800 Meter Run Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times 



1:55.98 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims 
Preliminaries 
1 Moline, Adam 11 Wayzata 1:55.95 1:58.82 Q 
2 Platner, David 11 Eden Prairie 1:55.70 1:58.84 Q 
3 Nelson, Zach 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 2:00.25 1:59.51 Q 
4 Jacobwith, Samuel 10 Hopkins 1:58.15 2:00.76 Q 
5 Troy, Hayden 12 Minnetonka 2:01.19 1:59.22 q 
6 Huderle, Marcus 12 Eden Prairie 2:01.28 2:00.08 q 
7 Harjes, Shane 11 Eden Prairie 2:01.18 2:01.04 q 
8 Hermann, Austin 12 Wayzata 2:04.84 2:01.32 q 
9 Rossow, Kyle 11 Hopkins 2:02.49 2:01.90 
10 Meszeros-Jones, Erick 12 Eden Prairie 2:00.25 2:02.06 
11 Cody, Michael 12 Edina 2:02.95 2:02.37 
12 White, Preston 11 Wayzata 2:03.94 2:02.61 
13 Kariuki, Henry 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 2:02.82 2:02.85 
14 Sweeney, Jacob 12 St Louis Park 2:03.23 2:03.28 
15 Anderson, Kyle 10 Minnetonka 2:05.07 2:03.41 
16 Goldberg, Zach 10 Minnetonka 2:04.84 2:03.43 
17 Stoltz, Elliot 10 Edina 2:04.11 2:03.90 
18 Minnich, Zach 12 Eden Prairie 2:03.94 2:04.17 
19 Nagel, Matias 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 2:04.85 2:04.30 
20 Abel, David 11 Hopkins 2:08.23 2:04.45 
21 McKlveen, Edward 11 Edina 2:03.88 2:04.72 
22 Rorke, McCauley 10 Minneapolis Southwest 2:11.23 2:05.29 
23 Carney, John 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 2:05.24 2:05.36 
24 Wachutka, Willie 11 Eden Prairie 2:05.24 2:05.39 
25 Evans, Jay 10 Minnetonka 2:08.05 2:05.62 
26 Hendrickson, Anders 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 2:07.24 2:05.89 
27 Reed, Dominic 10 St Louis Park 2:07.30 2:06.27 
28 Froehlich, oey 9 Minneapolis Washburn 2:10.24 2:08.70 
29 Wilkerson, Chris 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 2:08.87 2:09.05 
30 Abdulfatha, Sameru 10 Minneapolis South 2:13.20 2:09.23 
31 Monson, Reed 11 Minneapolis Southwest 2:07.74 2:11.24 
32 Miky, Wondimu 9 Minneapolis South 2:15.33 2:11.94 
33 Nur, Ahmed 11 Edina 2:06.24 2:12.89 
34 Ross, Sam 10 Minneapolis Henry 2:12.38 2:13.72 
35 Gonzales, Isai 12 Minneapolis Washburn 2:14.23 2:16.47 
36 Rodrigez, Lucas 8 Minneapolis Roosevelt 2:46.24 2:36.20 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 8 Boys 800 Meter Run Class AA 
1:55.98 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Platner, David 11 Eden Prairie 1:58.84 1:55.85 QUAL 10 
2 Moline, Adam 11 Wayzata 1:58.82 1:56.28 8 
3 Jacobwith, Samuel 10 Hopkins 2:00.76 1:59.74 6 
4 Nelson, Zach 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 1:59.51 1:59.76 5 
5 Troy, Hayden 12 Minnetonka 1:59.22 2:00.86 4 
6 Harjes, Shane 11 Eden Prairie 2:01.04 2:01.02 3 
7 Huderle, Marcus 12 Eden Prairie 2:00.08 2:02.01 2 
8 Hermann, Austin 12 Wayzata 2:01.32 2:02.16 1 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run Class AA 
4:17.95 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Johnson, Max 12 Wayzata 4:22.51 4:20.87 10 
2 Skaret, Christian 11 Minnetonka 4:26.44 4:20.98 8 
3 Bartnik, Aaron 11 Eden Prairie 4:22.11 4:21.27 6 
4 Haugland, Oliver 12 Wayzata 4:31.16 4:21.80 5 
5 Inde, Aldis 11 Edina 4:24.83 4:23.14 4 
6 Thorson, Josh 10 Wayzata 4:23.89 4:23.46 3 
7 Hobson, Marquez 12 Minneapolis Southwest 4:27.33 4:23.52 2 
8 Mueller, Chris 12 Eden Prairie 4:22.89 4:24.51 1 
9 Leese, Sam 11 Edina 4:26.82 4:27.09 
10 Donahue, Steven 11 Wayzata 4:29.31 4:29.48 
11 Subialka, John 12 Wayzata 4:25.89 4:30.28 
12 Alex, Ciesielski 12 Minneapolis South 4:29.49 4:30.86 
13 Bratrud, Kyle 11 Eden Prairie 4:34.84 4:31.34 
14 Thompson, Bjorn 11 Edina 4:33.77 4:34.04 
15 Engel, Nate 12 Wayzata 4:26.91 4:34.80 
16 Burke, Will 9 Edina 4:34.99 4:35.34 
17 Follen, Hunter 11 Edina 4:35.64 4:35.39 
18 Falk, Blake 12 Eden Prairie 4:32.92 4:36.04 
19 Versen, William 12 Hopkins 4:24.54 4:38.22 
20 Darkstar, Dakota 12 Minneapolis Southwest 4:36.40 4:39.33 
21 Meister, Joe 10 Wayzata 4:31.94 4:39.70 
22 Eshelman, Jared 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 4:42.68 4:40.52 
23 Troy, Hayden 12 Minnetonka 4:29.58 4:40.55 
24 Mackenzie, Kelson 12 St Louis Park 4:47.17 4:50.52 
25 Klecker, John 10 Hopkins 4:36.64 4:51.39 
26 Schuld, Eathan 11 Minneapolis Washburn 4:53.24 4:58.69 
27 Morrison, William 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 4:58.91 5:00.43 
28 Temesgen, Fekadu 11 Minneapolis South 4:45.23 5:04.42 
29 Frenz, Drew 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 5:03.24 5:11.87 
30 Knudson, Thomas 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 5:03.17 5:12.25 
31 Mac Donald, ndrew 10 Minneapolis Washburn 5:20.24 5:15.60 
32 Hernick, Andrew 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 5:00.76 5:20.63 
33 Stowe, Ryan 10 Benilde-St Margaret's 5:05.24 5:23.03 
34 Rodrigez, Lucas 8 Minneapolis Roosevelt 5:38.24 5:37.36 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run Class AA 
9:21.25 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Inde, Aldis 11 Edina 9:25.84 9:18.21 QUAL 10 
2 Haugland, Oliver 12 Wayzata 9:26.19 9:19.95 QUAL 8 
3 Thorson, Josh 10 Wayzata 9:25.03 9:20.16 QUAL 6 
4 Bartnik, Aaron 11 Eden Prairie 9:30.11 9:21.32 5 
5 Mohamed, Mohamed 11 Eden Prairie 9:34.81 9:25.25 4 
6 Skaret, Christian 11 Minnetonka 9:28.35 9:25.75 3 



7 Bratrud, Kyle 11 Eden Prairie 9:35.30 9:28.57 2 
8 Alex, Ciesielski 12 Minneapolis South 9:35.04 9:32.00 1 
9 Mueller, Chris 12 Eden Prairie 9:43.80 9:32.41 
10 Engel, Nate 12 Wayzata 9:36.12 9:33.86 
11 Lozano, Landon 12 Wayzata 9:38.70 9:38.21 
12 Harries, Mark 11 Wayzata 9:39.86 9:40.93 
13 Hobson, Marquez 12 Minneapolis Southwest 9:46.55 9:42.11 
14 Leese, Sam 11 Edina 9:32.10 9:46.07 
15 Thompson, Bjorn 11 Edina 9:39.71 9:50.58 
16 Burke, Will 9 Edina 9:48.12 9:52.60 
17 Subialka, John 12 Wayzata 9:35.46 9:52.80 
18 O'Connell, Joseph 11 Edina 9:57.25 10:07.85 
19 Follen, Hunter 11 Edina 10:05.24 10:14.47 
20 Klecker, John 10 Hopkins 9:40.91 10:20.09 
21 Mackenzie, Kelson 12 St Louis Park 10:23.03 10:22.26 
22 Eshelman, Jared 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 10:24.51 10:24.41 
23 Temesgen, Fekadu 11 Minneapolis South 10:35.12 10:25.81 
24 Zuidema, Mitchell 11 Hopkins 10:20.34 10:27.09 
25 Tyre, Alex 12 Minnetonka 10:24.69 10:28.63 
26 Morrison, William 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 10:35.11 10:30.57 
27 Johnson, Eli 11 Minneapolis Southwest 10:57.36 10:43.29 
28 Worst, Connor 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 10:52.35 10:46.64 
29 Santosa, Nolan 11 St Louis Park 10:32.98 10:47.92 
30 Dale, Thomas 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 10:51.24 10:56.07 
31 Racchini, Matt 9 Benilde-St Margaret's 11:15.24 10:57.98 
32 Sather, Mike 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 10:55.24 11:16.76 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 14 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times 
15.36 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims Wind H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Frazier, Larry 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 15.13 15.29 Q NWI 1 
2 Cohen, Rashad 10 Minnetonka 15.50 15.34 Q NWI 3 
3 Mafe, Damilola 11 Hopkins 15.50 15.56 Q NWI 4 
4 Stoudt, Angus 10 Minnetonka 15.70 15.57 q NWI 4 
4 Virgin, Dan 12 Eden Prairie 15.35 15.59 Q NWI 2 
6 Nelson, Patrick 11 Wayzata 15.78 15.68 q NWI 2 
7 Griffin, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 15.75 15.79 q NWI 3 
8 Williams, Scott 11 Wayzata 15.94 15.90 q NWI 1 
9 Lagermeier, Jack 11 Eden Prairie 15.88 16.00 NWI 1 
10 Crum, Jamie 10 Minnetonka 16.05 16.01 NWI 2 
11 Martin, Nick 10 Wayzata 16.14 16.06 NWI 3 
12 Klevorn, George 12 Wayzata 16.24 16.09 NWI 4 
13 Swanson, Michael 11 Hopkins 16.36 16.18 NWI 3 
14 Martian, Julyen 12 Minneapolis Washburn 16.41 16.36 NWI 2 
15 La Roy, John 12 Hopkins 16.58 16.42 NWI 1 
16 Dewey, Alex 10 Eden Prairie 16.94 16.52 NWI 4 
17 Brown, Billy 11 Eden Prairie 16.84 16.53 NWI 3 
18 Young, Cameron 11 Minneapolis Washburn 16.61 16.59 NWI 2 
19 Bouthton-Perault, James 10 Minneapolis Southwest 17.65 16.93 NWI 1 
20 Bonniwell, Steven 10 Minneapolis Southwest 16.18 16.95 NWI 4 
21 Whitney, Jordan 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17.57 17.20 NWI 1 



22 Kalejaiye, Ibrahim 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 17.76 17.22 NWI 4 
23 Sattler, Andrew 12 Edina 17.74 17.29 NWI 3 
24 Danielson, Jared 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17.24 17.34 NWI 3 
25 Baer, Shane 11 Minnetonka 17.47 17.44 NWI 2 
26 Trevena, Ryan 11 Hopkins 17.74 17.47 NWI 2 
27 Swanke, James 12 Edina 17.04 17.51 NWI 4 
28 A, Nolan 9 Benilde-St Margaret's 19.14 18.12 NWI 4 
 
Bemidji State University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:05 PM 6/4/2010 Page 24 
Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 14 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class AA 
15.36 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Cohen, Rashad 10 Minnetonka 15.34 15.06 0.7 10 
2 Frazier, Larry 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 15.29 15.14 0.7 8 
3 Stoudt, Angus 10 Minnetonka 15.57 15.29 0.7 6 
4 Mafe, Damilola 11 Hopkins 15.56 15.35 0.7 5 
5 Virgin, Dan 12 Eden Prairie 15.59 15.43 0.7 4 
6 Nelson, Patrick 11 Wayzata 15.68 15.51 0.7 3 
7 Williams, Scott 11 Wayzata 15.90 15.66 0.7 2 
8 Griffin, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 15.79 15.82 0.7 1 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class AA 
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times 
39.80 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Prelims H# 
Preliminaries 
1 Fountain, Rashawn 10 Eden Prairie 40.43 39.73 Q QUAL 3 
2 Cohen, Rashad 10 Minnetonka 40.36 41.05 Q 2 
3 Frazier, Larry 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 40.25 41.22 Q 1 
4 Hesse, Anton 11 Minneapolis Southwest 40.46 41.51 Q 4 
5 Young, Cameron 11 Minneapolis Washburn 41.40 41.51 Q 5 
6 Brisbois, John 10 Eden Prairie 42.74 41.22 q 2 
7 Williams, Scott 11 Wayzata 41.44 41.65 q 4 
8 Griffin, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 41.89 41.70 q 3 
9 Martin, Nick 10 Wayzata 42.34 41.94 5 
10 Crum, Jamie 10 Minnetonka 41.69 42.11 1 
11 Jamison, John 10 Minneapolis Southwest 42.46 42.20 5 
12 Nelson, Patrick 11 Wayzata 41.69 42.35 2 
13 Johnson, Brandon 11 Wayzata 41.82 42.39 2 
14 Dugan, William 10 Wayzata 44.34 42.43 5 
15 Danielson, Jared 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 42.65 42.51 4 
16 Swanson, Michael 11 Hopkins 41.70 42.53 1 
17 Chastan-Davis, Terrence 12 St Louis Park 42.97 43.11 3 
18 Blatti, Austin 12 Eden Prairie 41.99 43.25 4 
19 Nolen, Marcus 11 Minneapolis Washburn 42.70 43.27 3 
20 Kalejaiye, Ibrahim 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 42.91 43.36 1 
21 La Roy, John 12 Hopkins 42.85 43.54 1 
22 Swanke, James 12 Edina 44.26 43.67 5 
23 Crocket, Shadeed 10 Wayzata 44.04 43.72 4 



24 Baer, Shane 11 Minnetonka 42.94 44.92 2 
25 Shaughnessy, Nick 9 St Louis Park 44.85 45.20 2 
26 Sattler, Andrew 12 Edina 44.84 45.49 3 
27 McGowan, Jordan 12 Hopkins 44.69 45.76 4 
28 Tapio, Brandyn 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 44.95 46.35 1 
29 Ribich, Kyle 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 46.94 46.94 1 
30 Sutton, Joe 10 Benilde-St Margaret's 51.64 47.35 4 
31 Zed, Glawe-Storm 9 Minneapolis South 48.60 47.78 2 
32 Charlie, Rodrick 9 Minneapolis South 49.40 48.35 3 
33 Herrington-Turner, Natha 10 Minneapolis Roosevelt 1:09.24 54.72 5 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class AA 
39.80 QUAL 
Name Yr School Prelims Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Frazier, Larry 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 41.22 38.86 QUAL 10 
2 Fountain, Rashawn 10 Eden Prairie 39.73 39.25 QUAL 8 
3 Cohen, Rashad 10 Minnetonka 41.05 40.86 6 
4 Young, Cameron 11 Minneapolis Washburn 41.51 40.96 5 
5 Brisbois, John 10 Eden Prairie 41.22 41.17 4 
6 Griffin, Matt 10 Eden Prairie 41.70 41.51 3 
7 Williams, Scott 11 Wayzata 41.65 42.04 2 
--- Hesse, Anton 11 Minneapolis Southwest 41.51 DQ 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 18 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class AA 
43.35 QUAL 
Team Relay Seed Finals H# Points 
Finals 
1 Eden Prairie A 43.37 42.42 QUAL 2 10 
1) Sandle, Michael 11 2) CLERKLEY, KEENEN 3) Harris, Rumeal 11 4) MUGARURA, JORDAN 
2 Edina A 43.11 42.45 QUAL 2 8 
1) Johnson, CJ 10 2) Brown, Benjamin 12 3) Cullison, Colby 12 4) Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 
3 Hopkins A 43.20 43.10 QUAL 2 6 
1) Russ, Richard 12 2) Hill, Matthew 12 3) Kendrick, Gideon 12 4) Mafe, Damilola 11 
4 Minnetonka A 44.03 43.79 2 5 
5 Wayzata A 44.04 43.80 2 4 
6 Minneapolis Washburn A 43.59 43.89 2 3 
7 St Louis Park A 44.92 44.70 1 2 
8 Robbinsdale Armstrong A 44.10 45.40 2 1 
9 Robbinsdale Cooper A 44.46 45.70 2 
10 Minneapolis Southwest A 49.04 46.47 1 
--- Benilde-St Margaret's A 46.44 DQ 1 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 20 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class AA 
1:30.11 QUAL 
Team Relay Seed Finals H# Points 



Finals 
1 Hopkins A 1:30.35 1:28.43 QUAL 2 10 
1) Kendrick, Gideon 12 2) Mafe, Damilola 11 3) Salargo, Austin 10 4) Oseko, Victor 11 
2 Eden Prairie A 1:29.31 1:28.52 QUAL 2 8 
1) Sandle, Michael 11 2) Fountain, Rashawn 10 3) MUGARURA, JORDAN 4) CLERKLEY, KEENEN 
3 Robbinsdale Cooper A 1:31.72 1:31.51 2 6 
4 Minneapolis South A 1:31.08 1:31.80 2 5 
5 Wayzata A 1:32.62 1:32.39 2 4 
6 Robbinsdale Armstrong A 1:33.03 1:32.66 1 3 
7 Minneapolis Washburn A 1:32.28 1:32.72 2 2 
8 Minnetonka A 1:32.38 1:33.30 2 1 
9 Edina A 1:29.92 1:33.57 2 
10 Benilde-St Margaret's A 1:35.81 1:36.63 1 
11 Minneapolis Southwest A 1:37.35 1:38.20 1 
--- St Louis Park A 1:34.95 DQ 1 
 
Bemidji State University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:05 PM 6/4/2010 Page 34 
Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 22 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class AA 
3:24.54 QUAL 
Team Relay Seed Finals H# Points 
Finals 
1 Eden Prairie A 3:23.68 3:21.20 QUAL 2 10 
1) Fountain, Rashawn 10 2) Jensen, Deshonte 12 3) CLERKLEY, KEENEN 4) Platner, David 11 
2 Robbinsdale Armstrong A 3:24.40 3:22.55 QUAL 2 8 
1) DeSalvo, Paul 12 2) BADHWA, DANNY 3) EGGE, LARS 4) JOHNSON, NATE 
3 Hopkins A 3:24.90 3:25.64 2 6 
4 Wayzata A 3:26.14 3:26.17 2 5 
5 Minnetonka A 3:35.25 3:33.38 2 4 
6 Edina A 3:29.08 3:33.56 2 3 
7 St Louis Park A 3:36.66 3:34.95 1 2 
8 Minneapolis Southwest A 3:37.97 3:35.00 1 1 
9 Robbinsdale Cooper A 3:33.23 3:36.79 2 
10 Minneapolis South A 3:41.50 3:39.42 1 
11 Benilde-St Margaret's A 3:44.34 3:45.19 1 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 24 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class AA 
7:58.57 QUAL 
Team Relay Seed Finals H# Points 
Finals 
1 Wayzata A 8:06.44 8:00.72 2 10 
1) Moline, Adam 11 2) HEINTZEMAN, NATE 3) OLMANSON, CHRIS 4) WILSON, CHRIS 
2 Hopkins A 8:13.86 8:03.75 2 8 
3 Minnetonka A 8:32.24 8:24.69 2 6 
4 Edina A 8:31.50 8:31.91 2 5 
5 Benilde-St Margaret's A 8:37.24 8:34.84 2 4 
6 St Louis Park A 8:31.42 8:35.39 2 3 
7 Robbinsdale Armstrong A 8:56.27 9:03.54 1 2 
8 Minneapolis Washburn A 8:47.24 9:10.43 2 1 
9 Minneapolis South A 9:20.12 9:22.01 1 
10 Robbinsdale Cooper A 8:50.25 9:29.93 1 
11 Minneapolis Southwest A 9:10.15 9:33.33 1 



--- Eden Prairie A 8:03.18 DQ 2 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 26 Boys High Jump Class AA 
6-05.00 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Yedoni, Trevor 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 6-10.00 6-10.00 QUAL 10 
2 Crum, Jamie 10 Minnetonka 6-05.00 6-05.00 QUAL 8 
3 Naga, Rumicho 12 Minneapolis South 6-02.00 6-05.00 QUAL 6 
4 Wambheim, Ben 12 Wayzata 6-03.00 6-05.00 QUAL 5 
5 Welshons, Nick 11 Wayzata 6-02.00 6-03.00 4 
6 Erdahl, Luke 12 Minnetonka 6-02.00 6-03.00 2 .50 
6 Snider, Latrell 11 Eden Prairie 6-04.00 6-03.00 2 .50 
8 Clark, Johnie 11 Minneapolis Washburn 6-04.00 6-01.00 1 
9 Thacker, Adam 11 Hopkins 6-00.00 6-01.00 
9 Kidd, Ej 11 Eden Prairie 6-00.00 6-01.00 
9 Bluford, Kj 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 6-00.00 6-01.00 
9 Pearson, Tucker 12 Minnetonka 6-02.00 6-01.00 
9 Mutanda, Lwabeya 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 6-00.00 6-01.00 
14 Shepherd, Quinn 9 Minnetonka 6-02.00 5-11.00 
14 Sibomana, Ulysses 10 Wayzata 5-10.00 5-11.00 
14 Mafe, Damilola 11 Hopkins 6-02.00 5-11.00 
17 Niemira, Dane 10 Eden Prairie 5-10.00 5-09.00 
17 Christopher, Hatcher 12 Minneapolis South 6-00.00 5-09.00 
17 Oats, Denzell 9 St Louis Park 6-00.00 5-09.00 
17 Harrison, Brandon 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 5-10.00 5-09.00 
21 Brooks, Pilgrim 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 5-10.00 5-07.00 
--- Bjornnes, Connor 10 Edina 5-10.00 NH 
--- Lenhardt, Mitch 11 Eden Prairie 5-08.00 NH 
--- Sussman, Jack 11 Hopkins 5-10.00 NH 
--- Creer, Breion 10 Benilde-St Margaret's 5-08.00 NH 
--- Anderson, Shawn 10 Minneapolis Southwest 5-04.00 NH 
--- Bonniwell, Steven 10 Minneapolis Southwest 5-04.00 NH 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 28 Boys Pole Vault Class AA 
13-11.00 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 VanBenschoten, Mark 12 Wayzata 14-06.00 13-11.00 QUAL 10 
2 Hayden, Patrick 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 14-06.00 12-11.00 8 
3 Hansen, Andres 12 Minnetonka 13-00.00 12-05.00 6 
4 Spencer, Alexander 10 Wayzata 13-00.00 11-11.00 5 
5 Potts, Keagan 10 Edina 12-02.00 11-11.00 4 
6 Grover, Christopher 10 Minnetonka 11-08.00 11-11.00 3 
7 Hanson, Sam 12 Minnetonka 11-06.00 11-05.00 1 .50 
7 Napiwocki, Alex 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 12-03.00 11-05.00 1 .50 
9 Elyea-Wheeler, Bryan 10 Eden Prairie 11-00.00 11-05.00 
9 Whitney, Jordan 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 11-00.00 11-05.00 
9 Dolan, Thomas 12 Edina 11-06.00 11-05.00 



9 Fragale, Nick 12 Eden Prairie 11-00.00 11-05.00 
13 Cady, Sam 11 Wayzata 10-05.00 10-11.00 
13 Polta, Dan 12 Eden Prairie 12-00.00 10-11.00 
13 Chauss, Isaac 12 Hopkins 11-00.00 10-11.00 
13 Bragg, Robert 10 Eden Prairie 11-06.00 10-11.00 
--- Matthew, Swalm 10 Minneapolis South 9-06.00 NH 
--- Kelly, Matthew 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 10-00.00 NH 
--- Smith, Lucus 11 Minneapolis Southwest 10-00.00 NH 
--- Jordan, Sam 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 9-00.00 NH 
--- Furlich, Greg 12 Hopkins 10-06.00 NH 
--- Hultgren, Philip 12 Wayzata 11-03.00 NH 
--- Dorn, Brandon 10 Wayzata 10-00.00 NH 
--- Pfandler, Dylan 11 Minneapolis Southwest 9-00.00 NH 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 30 Boys Long Jump Class AA 
21-09.00 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Yedoni, Trevor 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 21-11.50 22-07.75 +0.0 10 
2 Harris, Rumeal 11 Eden Prairie 22-10.00 22-04.25 1.1 8 
3 Sandle, Michael 11 Eden Prairie 21-11.00 22-00.25 0.1 6 
4 Crawford-Turfts, Devin 11 Edina 21-07.00 21-11.00 +0.0 5 
5 Kroeten, Chris 12 Wayzata 21-04.75 21-03.75 0.9 4 
6 Thacker, Adam 11 Hopkins 20-05.75 20-07.25 0.6 3 
7 Snider, Latrell 11 Eden Prairie 20-07.00 20-03.50 1.6 2 
8 Singleton, Keandre 9 Minnetonka 21-07.75 20-02.00 +0.0 1 
9 Hynes, Greg 12 St Louis Park 20-10.00 20-01.00 +0.0 
10 Zeidler, Ethan 10 Wayzata 19-08.50 19-10.50 NWI 
11 Crocket, Shadeed 10 Wayzata 19-08.50 19-09.75 NWI 
12 Johnson, CJ 10 Edina 20-03.00 19-08.75 NWI 
13 Cullison, Colby 12 Edina 20-06.25 19-08.00 NWI 
14 Brown, Zach 11 St Louis Park 20-06.75 19-06.00 NWI 
15 Green, Chad 11 St Louis Park 20-04.00 19-05.75 NWI 
16 DeVaughn, Nathan 10 Minneapolis Southwest 19-09.00 19-02.50 NWI 
17 Danielson, Jared 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19-05.75 19-00.00 NWI 
18 White, Tora 10 Minneapolis Henry 18-07.00 18-10.00 NWI 
19 Geer, Mike 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 19-11.00 18-07.25 NWI 
20 Perry, Martez 9 Minneapolis Edison 18-11.00 18-05.50 NWI 
21 Strickland, Brandon 10 Wayzata 19-00.50 18-05.00 NWI 
22 Hill, Robert 12 Wayzata 19-03.00 18-04.75 NWI 
22 Brooks, Pilgrim 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 19-05.75 18-04.75 NWI 
24 Brisbois, John 10 Eden Prairie 19-02.00 18-04.00 NWI 
25 Mutanda, Lwabeya 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19-03.00 18-03.25 NWI 
26 Wanzenried, Sam 11 Minnetonka 17-09.75 18-01.75 NWI 
27 Sussman, Jack 11 Hopkins 18-06.00 18-00.00 NWI 
28 Kalejaiye, Ibrahim 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 18-05.50 17-10.25 NWI 
--- Webb, Charles 10 Minnetonka 20-03.50 ND NWI 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 32 Boys Triple Jump Class AA 



44-09.00 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Wind Points 
Finals 
1 Sandle, Michael 11 Eden Prairie 47-03.50 49-00.25 1.5 10 
2 Harris, Rumeal 11 Eden Prairie 44-06.75 45-00.25 1.3 8 
3 Stoudt, Angus 10 Minnetonka 43-09.50 44-05.00 0.5 6 
4 Gray, Evan 11 Minneapolis Southwest 41-01.00 44-03.50 0.8 5 
5 Kroeten, Chris 12 Wayzata 43-04.00 42-10.00 1.2 4 
6 White, Tora 10 Minneapolis Henry 40-10.50 42-08.00 1.2 3 
7 Strickland, Brandon 10 Wayzata 44-01.25 42-06.50 0.5 2 
8 Erdahl, Luke 12 Minnetonka 43-07.50 42-06.50 1.2 1 
9 Snider, Latrell 11 Eden Prairie 41-11.75 42-00.00 1.5 
10 Wambheim, Ben 12 Wayzata 41-00.50 41-10.50 NWI 
11 Mutanda, Lwabeya 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 41-04.75 41-10.00 NWI 
12 Frazier, Larry 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 43-00.00 41-06.25 NWI 
13 Ahlm, Nolan 9 Benilde-St Margaret's 40-04.50 41-01.00 NWI 
14 Johnson, CJ 10 Edina 40-11.50 40-05.50 NWI 
15 Crocket, Shadeed 10 Wayzata 39-00.75 40-04.00 NWI 
16 Thacker, Adam 11 Hopkins 42-10.25 40-02.00 NWI 
17 Clark, Johnie 11 Minneapolis Washburn 39-09.00 39-11.50 NWI 
18 Johnson, Malik 10 Eden Prairie 39-06.00 39-10.50 NWI 
19 Tupa, Bradley 12 St Louis Park 39-03.50 39-06.00 NWI 
20 Zeidler, Ethan 10 Wayzata 40-07.25 39-05.50 NWI 
21 Niemira, Dane 10 Eden Prairie 38-10.50 39-01.25 NWI 
22 Danielson, Jared 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 37-08.25 38-08.75 NWI 
23 Geer, Mike 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 38-00.00 38-05.00 NWI 
24 Roemhildt, Christian 10 Minnetonka 37-04.00 38-01.25 NWI 
25 Wanzenried, Sam 11 Minnetonka 38-09.25 37-06.75 NWI 
26 Ansha, Negawo 9 Minneapolis South 36-04.00 36-11.00 NWI 
27 Balke, Thomas 10 Edina 38-03.00 36-02.75 NWI 
28 Anderson, Shawn 10 Minneapolis Southwest 37-11.00 36-01.00 NWI 
29 Nordstrom, Jay 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 33-06.75 35-11.00 NWI 
30 Norton, Andrew 11 Hopkins 36-08.75 35-06.00 NWI 
--- Owens, Jumoke 11 Minneapolis Roosevelt 28-00.00 ND NWI 
--- Green, Chad 11 St Louis Park 39-05.25 ND NWI 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 34 Boys Discus Throw Class AA 
153-01 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Kubler, Tyler 12 Eden Prairie 175-03 162-00.00 QUAL 10 
2 Wallin, Matt 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 149-03 148-00.00 8 
3 Peterson, Luke 11 Wayzata 131-11 143-03.00 6 
4 Goodenough, Remington 12 Edina 155-07 140-08.00 5 
5 Larson, Evan 10 Minnetonka 144-04 136-10.00 4 
6 Smith, Jonathan 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 118-07 133-01.00 3 
7 Dawson, Taylor 11 Minnetonka 143-09 130-00.00 2 
8 Link, Michael 11 Hopkins 119-06 125-06.00 1 
9 Gilliam, Adam 11 Hopkins 137-03 124-09.00 
10 Grant, Taylor 12 Eden Prairie 144-00 124-00.00 
11 May, William 12 Minnetonka 121-04 123-07.00 
12 Tyler, Anthony 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 119-11 123-03.00 
13 Park, Aleksandr 10 Wayzata 118-06 119-10.00 



14 Reinke, Tyson 9 Eden Prairie 135-07 119-04.00 
15 Senst, Mark 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 128-07 114-04.00 
16 Ness, Cal 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 129-00 112-10.00 
17 Johnson, Jacob 11 St Louis Park 115-09 111-06.00 
18 Haffermann, JJ 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 115-04 109-05.00 
19 Tyler, Salone 12 Minneapolis South 121-00 108-10.00 
19 Nelson, Daniel 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 103-03 108-10.00 
21 Siegel, Scott 11 Wayzata 112-08 108-01.00 
22 Dolezal, Nick 12 Minneapolis Southwest 105-01 107-05.00 
23 Houlton, Jack 12 Minnetonka 137-07 107-03.00 
24 Packel, Cameron 12 Wayzata 124-07 105-02.00 
25 Peterson, Nash 12 Edina 118-04 105-01.00 
26 Nordstrom, Jay 12 Robbinsdale Cooper 111-00 104-11.00 
26 Russell, Kevin 11 Hopkins 115-01 104-11.00 
28 Shepherd, Caleb 11 Minneapolis Washburn 110-00 103-09.00 
29 Nielsen, Duncan 11 Eden Prairie 117-00 99-04.00 
30 MacLennan, Jack 12 Edina 138-04 98-08.00 
31 Xiong, Na 10 Minneapolis Henry 89-10 89-07.00 
32 Justin, Sideen 12 Minneapolis South 95-06 89-03.00 
33 Hamerlinck, Ian 10 Minneapolis Southwest 81-02 73-11.00 
--- Vosika, Dylan 11 St Louis Park 124-00 ND 
--- Backer, Cody 12 Minneapolis Washburn 110-00 ND 
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Section 6AA Track and Field Championships - 6/2/2010 to 6/4/2010 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School 
Results 
Event 36 Boys Shot Put Class AA 
53-08.00 QUAL 
Name Yr School Seed Finals Points 
Finals 
1 Allen, Beau 12 Minnetonka 54-01.00 54-05.50 QUAL 10 
2 Kubler, Tyler 12 Eden Prairie 53-08.25 53-09.25 QUAL 8 
3 Tracy, Pat 12 St Louis Park 51-09.00 50-09.00 6 
4 Grant, Taylor 12 Eden Prairie 49-11.50 46-09.00 5 
5 May, William 12 Minnetonka 46-08.00 46-03.00 4 
6 Siegel, Scott 11 Wayzata 44-02.50 46-00.75 3 
7 MacLennan, Jack 12 Edina 42-10.00 45-06.75 2 
8 Petrie, John 11 Wayzata 42-01.00 43-09.50 1 
9 Packel, Cameron 12 Wayzata 44-11.50 43-00.25 
10 Russell, Kevin 11 Hopkins 43-11.50 42-09.75 
11 Goodenough, Remington 12 Edina 44-00.00 42-03.25 
12 Peterson, Luke 11 Wayzata 44-01.00 41-09.75 
13 Wallin, Matt 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 45-10.00 41-07.00 
14 Molden, Brock 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 42-03.00 41-03.25 
15 Park, Aleksandr 10 Wayzata 41-03.50 41-01.75 
16 krieger, Patrick 11 Benilde-St Margaret's 42-04.00 41-00.75 
17 Hill, Brandon 11 Eden Prairie 41-07.00 40-07.50 
18 Bateman, Peter 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 42-05.00 39-09.75 
19 Haffermann, JJ 12 Benilde-St Margaret's 42-07.00 39-05.25 
20 Link, Michael 11 Hopkins 42-09.00 39-05.00 
21 Willis, Shawn 11 St Louis Park 43-11.00 39-00.25 
22 Peterson, Nash 12 Edina 41-06.00 38-08.25 
23 Gilliam, Adam 11 Hopkins 39-07.00 38-04.75 
24 Smith, Jonathan 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 42-11.00 35-10.00 
25 Nielsen, Gary 11 Robbinsdale Cooper 36-05.00 34-01.25 
26 Shepherd, Caleb 11 Minneapolis Washburn 38-08.00 33-09.50 



27 Sweeney, Jason 10 Minneapolis Henry 32-06.00 33-06.50 
28 Tyler, Salone 12 Minneapolis South 36-03.00 33-06.25 
29 Tyler, Anthony 9 Robbinsdale Cooper 37-10.00 33-05.50 
30 Weinschreider, Kyle 10 Minneapolis Southwest 30-01.00 32-02.50 
31 Ekue-Hettah, Philippe 11 Minneapolis Roosevelt 32-03.00 31-10.75 
32 Zed, Glawe-Storm 9 Minneapolis South 34-04.00 29-07.50 
33 Gutierrez-Mimbrer, Elmer 10 Minneapolis Southwest 27-03.00 27-00.50 
34 Yamil, Saul 11 Minneapolis Washburn 35-08.00 26-08.50 
--- Reinke, Tyson 9 Eden Prairie 43-07.00 ND 
 
Men - Class AA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
1) Eden Prairie 145.5 2) Wayzata 119 
3) Minnetonka 107 4) Edina 70 
5) Hopkins 64 6) Robbinsdale Armstrong 52.5 
7) Robbinsdale Cooper 40 8) Benilde-St Margaret's 24 
9) Minneapolis Washburn 23 10) Minneapolis Southwest 20 
11) St Louis Park 16 12) Minneapolis South 15 
13) Minneapolis Henry 3 


